285 286
Fin
al  D
istrib
u
tio
n
Fin

Reference temperature for
setting of thermal element
℃ 50
Ambient temperature
(with daily average≤35℃)
℃ 15~+60
Storage temperature ℃ -25~+70
HDBK Plug-in Miniature
Circuit Breaker
Type
Rated
Current
Trip Type
C
6kA 1P 6 HDBK1C6
10 HDBK1C10
16 HDBK1C16
20 HDBK1C20
25 HDBK1C25
32 HDBK1C32
40 HDBK1C40
50 HDBK1C50
63 HDBK1C63
6kA 2P 6 HDBK2C6
10 HDBK2C10
16 HDBK2C16
20 HDBK2C20
25 HDBK2C25
32 HDBK2C32
40 HDBK2C40
50 HDBK2C50
63 HDBK2C63
6kA 3P 6 HDBK3C6
10 HDBK3C10
16 HDBK3C16
20 HDBK3C20
25 HDBK3C25
32 HDBK3C32
40 HDBK3C40
50 HDBK3C50
63 HDBK3C63
HDBK Miniature standard circuit breaker has the following function:
• Short circuit protection
• Overload protection
• Control